Gesammt

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10
11
12
13

Einzelwertung gesamt

Nemeth
Schulz
Weber
Zimare
Stohmann
Kismarton
Queilder
Kotte
Sievers

. Hanchen
. Bohme

. Mohr

. Sickert

Dezso
Erwin
Bernd
Hans
Werner
Ferenc
Glnter
Winfried
Peter
Detlef
Gerold
Roland
Reiner

Platz

BN

Senioren Mo. 1

KSV
E-IDBE/2

Senioren Mo.
Senioren Mo.
Senioren Mo.

E-IDBE/2
E-IDBE/2

Senioren Mo.
Senioren Mo.

KSV
KSV
KMM

Mannschaftswertung

N —

N

Wannschaftsname Spiele

Senioren Mo. 1

E-IDBE/2

Senioren Mo.2

KSV

OO0 A A A v v

3

3
3
2

Betriebsmeisterschaft Kegeln

22/23

Aktuell

363
347
342
337
329
327
324
310
302
283
255
0
0

1027
976
914
602

Punkte

Durchschn.

342,3
325,3
304,7
301,0

255,0 4,3
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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